Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MPZ Auto Series Ferrite Chip Bead Kit Includes:
Now Available at:
Click the links above for ordering information.
445-173105-KIT-ND
AEC-Q200
Case Size  Impedance  DC Resistance  Current RaƟng  Pieces/Reel
1608  26‐1000Ω  0.007‐0.300Ω max.  6.0‐0.8A max.  4,000
2012  30‐1000Ω  0.010‐0.150Ω max.  6.0‐1.5A max.  4,000
Kit QuanƟty
20 pieces per value
20 pieces per value
MPZ Auto Series Ferrite Chip Bead Kit Includes:
Digi‐Key Part Number  TDK Item List  Item DescripƟon
445‐173105‐KIT‐ND
MPZ1608B471ATD25  1608, Bead, 470Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608S260ATDH5  1608, Bead, 26Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608S300ATDH5  1608, Bead, 30Ω, ±10Ω
MPZ1608S600ATDH5  1608, Bead, 60Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608S101ATDH5  1608, Bead, 100Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608S121ATDH5  1608, Bead, 120Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608S181ATDH5  1608, Bead, 180Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608S221ATD25  1608, Bead, 220Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608S331ATD25  1608, Bead, 330Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608S471ATD25  1608, Bead, 470Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608S601ATD25  1608, Bead, 600Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608S102ATD25  1608, Bead, 1000Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608R391ATD25  1608, Bead, 390Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608Y600BTD25  1608, Bead, 60Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608Y101BTD25  1608, Bead, 100Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608Y151BTD25  1608, Bead, 150Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608Y221BTD25  1608, Bead, 220Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608D300BTD25  1608, Bead, 30Ω, ±10Ω
MPZ1608D600BTD25  1608, Bead, 60Ω,  ±25%
MPZ1608D101BTD25  1608, Bead, 100Ω,  ±25%
MPZ2012S300ATD25  2012, Bead, 30Ω, ±10Ω
MPZ2012S101ATD25  2012, Bead, 100Ω,  ±25%
MPZ2012S221ATD25  2012, Bead, 220Ω,  ±25%
MPZ2012S331ATD25  2012, Bead, 330Ω,  ±25%